

	Skip to main content




	  A. James Clark School of Engineering, University of Maryland
    Mobile Navigation Trigger
    
      
        
          
        
      

    

    
      Search this site for:
      
      
    

    
      
        
            
              
            Home
          
            
              
            Main Menu
          
          
            
              
            
            Mobile Navigation Trigger Reverse
          
        

        
          
	
eng.umd.edu
	
Calendar
	
Faculty Directory
	
Contact
	
Give


        

        
	        
	
About MEII
	
Director
	
Associate Director
	
Advisory Board
	
SB 313
	
SB460
	
Publications



	
Expertise
	
Advanced Materials
	
Decarbonization
	
Energy Efficiency
	
Energy Policy
	
Energy Safety & Reliability
	
Energy Storage
	
Fuel Cell Technology
	
Renewables



	
Research
	
Energy Centers
	
Faculty
	
Facilities
	
UISEC



	
Innovation
	
Start Ups
	
Incubators
	
Maryland Commerce
	
Patents



	
Outreach
	
Courses
	
Earth Day Event 2023
	
Engagement
	
IPHE Outreach Event 2023
	
IPHE Registration



	
Jobs
	
Links/Resources



	
News
	
Press Releases



	
Finance
	
Maryland Clean Energy Center
	
Funding Opportunities
	
Energy Seed Grant
	
Harry K. Wells Fellowship
	
Hulka Fellowship
	
Community Energy Fellowship Program



	
Investment Committee





        

      
      
        
          
	
eng.umd.edu
	
Calendar
	
Faculty Directory
	
Contact
	
Give


        

        
          
	
Faculty Directory
	
Resources
	
Maryland Clean Energy Center


        

        
          	Facebook
	Twitter
	Youtube
	Linkedin


        

      

    

  



	
  
    	  


  	
	

  

    
      
        
          Lab-Members

        

      

    


    
      
        Search for your page or related items:

        
          
            
              
                Enter your keywords 
                
              

              
            

          

        

      

    


  

  
    
            



	
    

Post-docs


	
		
					
		
			 			
		  	
	  		George Alexander

            

	  		galex@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Prem Jaschin

            

	  		jaschin@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Gibson Scisco

            

	  		gpscisco@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Muhammad Saqib

            

	  		msaqib@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Christopher Tang

            

	  		crtang@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Qiming Tang

            

	  		qmtang@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

			





Ph.D. Candidates


	
		
					
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Aniqa Anjum

            

	  		aniqa@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Michael Danner

            

	  		mdanner1@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Griffin Godbey

            

	  		ggodbey@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Jack Evans Gritton

            

	  		egritton@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Richard Hoft

            

	  		rmhoft@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Ryan Moore

            

	  		rjmoore@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Jonathan O'Neill

            

	  		joneill7@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		William Schubert

            

	  		wschuber@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Adam Blickley

            

	  		blickley@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Jay Easter

            

	  		jeaster1@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

				
		
			 			
		  	
	  		Kai-Yen Chen

            

	  		kyen1019@umd.edu

	  			Profile		

			





Undergraduates

	


Site Moderators Only    

  




Top



  
    
      
        
          
	
Faculty Directory
	
Resources
	
Maryland Clean Energy Center


        
      

      
        
          	Facebook
	Twitter
	Youtube
	Linkedin


        
      

    

  

  
    
      
	      
          
	
Privacy Policy
	
Accessibility
	
umd.edu


	      
      

      © 2024 University of Maryland

    

  



